Vista Homes Detailed Attendance Rlépom Date: 21-Jun-13

~——d

To Date: 21/6/13 gi’/

Date In D Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn ock Payment Amount
21-Jun-13 ~ 6:00 10§8/Jana RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 IyCIub On Ac. 600
21-Jun-13 6:00 1026~ Raju RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5-Club On Ac. 600
21-Jup-13  6:00 lé/é;inu RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 f/@ On Ac. 600
21-Jun-13-  6:00 111 ijay RBR = CEN MA 400 18:00 {;ﬁlb On Ac. 600
21-hun-13  6:00 IOZEQ/Séndeep RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 Club On Ac. 600
21-Jun-13  6:01 1025 _-Srinivas RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 IWub On Ac. 600
21-Jun-13  6:01 F030 - Raju RBR  CEN MA 400 18:00 1/‘%% On Ac. 600
21-Jun-13  6:01 1087  Santosh RBR  CEN MA 400 18:00 1/5/A On Ac. 600
21-Jun-13 = 6:01 1089 Nabi RBR = CEN MA 400 18:00 }/SD/A On Ac. 600
21-Jun-13  6:01 1090/DinaBandhu RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 16 A On Ac. 600
21-Jun-13  6:02° 1179~ M.Ramulu RBR - CEN MH 300 18:00 1.57A On Ac. 450
21-Jun-13  6:02 1177 . KRamulu RBR  CEN MH 300 18:00 W\ On Ac. 450
21-Jun-13 6:02 11§/ K.Balaiah RBR  CEN MH 300 18:00 }5/4 On Ac. 450
21-Jun-13  6:02 11%& J.Rarmulu RBR  CEN MH 300 18:00 15 A On Ac. 450
21-Jun-13 6:02 111/5/ Lingam RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 SA On Ac. 450
21-Jun-13-  6:03 II&Manamadha BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 Al/% On Ac. 600
21-Jun-13  6:03 1250 —Chandraiah BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 }/S/{ On Ac. 600
21-Jun-13 6:03 1(}{/2;{ Mallesh BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 ;}SB/I/ On Ac. 450
21-Jun-13  6:03 1147.~A Mohan BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 12/{ On Ac. 600
21-Jun-13. 6:03 1235 Raghu BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 1‘;5/1’ On Ac. 600
21-Jun-13  6:04 1 (I/Mahesh BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 W On Ac. 600
21-Jun-13 6:04 12& Lakhan BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 %/I On Ac. 600
21-Run-13  6:04 1252~ Swamy BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 % On Ac. 600
21-Jun-13  6:04 ll{t}l/KurmaRao BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 1571 On Ac. 600
21-Jun-13  6:04 12}6/ Lakhi BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 I On Ac. 600
21-Jun-13  6:05 11:}5/ T.Ramesh BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 151 On Ac. 450
21-Jun-13 6:05 1146-T.Lokesh BIK ~ CEN MH 300 18:00 41/5/1/ On Ac. 450
21-Jun-13  6:05 1149 A XKrishna BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 }5/1/ On Ac. 450
21-hun-13 6:05 1234/Sailu BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 LS/I/ On Ac. 450
21-Jun-13 6:05 1132/B.Krishna BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 y/ On Ac. 450
21-Jun-13  6:06 114i4/D.Suri BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 y/ On Ac. 450
21-Jun-13 . 6:06 IZyMadhu BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 ‘yl On Ac. 450
21-Jun-13 9:00 l3£6/’Dhannu MSD CIV MA 400 18:00 l/( On Ac. 400
21-Jun-13 9:00 13% Munna MSD CIv MA 400 18:00 J/A On Ac. 400
21-Jun-13 - 9:00 IS(Mshok MSD.  CIV MH 250 18:00 /l/{ On Ac. 250
21-Jun-13 9:00 1317 TJiten MSD CIV MH 250 18:00 % On Ac. 250
21-Jun-13 9:00 1303/Kavitha MSD CIV FH 200 18:00 % On Ac 200
21-Jun-13  9:01 lOSS/RajMouli TAN PLU MA 375 18:00 }/ﬁ
21-Jun-13 9:01 12% Kamlesh RKP CIv MA 400 18:00 %
21-Jun-13 9:01 llL()/Govinda RBR - CEN MA 400 18:00 }/A .
21-Jun-13 -~ 9:01 1310 _-Sushila MSD CIV FH 200 18:00 )r/A
21Jun-13 9:01 1389 Manoj RKP CIV  MA 400 18:00 VAl
21-Jun-13 9:02 IZ%ahesh RKP CIv MA 400 18:00 /I/I %
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
21-Jun-13- 9:02 1223/P<{qcsh RKP CIv MA 400 18:00 il/l/ On Ac. 400

21-Jun-13  9:02 1;7/N§ndhuRam RKP CIv MA 400 18:00 I/I/ On Ac: 400

21-Jun-13  9:02 128 amir RKP CIV MA 400 18:00 On Ac. 400
21-Jun-13 = 9:02 ]22/()/I(amlesh RKP Cv MA 400 18:00 ‘I/I/ On Ac. 400
21-Jun-13  9:03 1314-Domesh RKP CIV MH 250 18:00 Pt On Ac. 250
21-Jun-13 9:03 lffﬁmeshwar RKP C1v MA 400 18:00 I/I' On,Ac. 400
21-Jun-13  9:03 1295 _Somnanth RKP CIv MA 400 18:00 1)/ On Ac. 400
21-Jun-13 9:03 1297 ohan RKP CIvV MH 250 18:00 n+1/I/ On Ac. 250
21-Jun-13  9:03 1Z§ylishnu RKP CIV MH 250 18:00 3/L On Ac. 250
21-Jun-13. 9:03 IﬁG/Naveen RKP CIV MH 250 18:00 J/Y On Ac. 250
21-Jun-13 ~ 9:04 1315 Nilam RKP CIV FH 200 18:00 V( On Ac. 200
21-Jun-13  9:04 1299 Manrakhan RKP CIv MH 250 18:00 l/l/ On Ac. 250
21-Jun-13 9:04 13@”§/Padma RKP Clv FH 200 18:00 1*9/1/ On Ac. 200
21-Jun-13- - 9:04 13 Bharat RKP CIvV MH 250 18:00 y// On Ac. 250
21-Jun-13 9:05 139 Prgbhthi RKP CIV FH 200 18:00 (1//1// On Ac. 200
21-Jun-13  9:05 13(}9//Sgbitha RKP CIV FH 200 18:00 %/ On Ac. 200
21-Jun-13- 9:05 1319/Kilashwar RKP CIv FH 200 18:00 }/I/ On Ac. 200
21-Jun-13 9:05 1237/Pasha Mah WEL MA 350 18:00 ‘1/% On Ac. 350
21-Jun-13  9:05 1301 -Prabha RKP (810% FH 200 18:00 }/I/ On Ac. 200
21-Jun-13  9:06 1(3?()/Illesh Mah WEL MA 350 18:00 m On Ac. 350
21-Jun-13 9:06 1%}4/ Dasthagiri Mah WEL MH 250 18:00 )/CA On Ac. 250
21-Jun-13  9:06 IOiw/HarlKnshna Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 350
21-Jun-13  9:07 1(}54/RamaKnshna Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 LA On Ac. 350
21-Jun-13  9:07 1%/3,1/Bﬁlreddy Bal ELE MA 350 - 18:00 (I/A( On Ac. 350
21-Jun-13 - 9:08 128 alram KK HAC MH 260 18:00 dylf On Ac. 260
21-Jun-13. 9:08 1283 Baghi KK HAC FH 230 18:00 P On Ac. 230
21-Jun-13 ~ 9:08 lng.Srinu KK HAC MH 260 18:00 % On Ac. 260
21-Jun-13 9:08 1281 KXKrishna KK HAC CT 350 18:00 kl On Ac. 350
21-Jun-13  ~ 9:08 I?iri Bal ELE MH 250 18:00 % On Ac. 250
21-Jun-13.  9:09 1021 B.Laxmi MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 J-CA Job Work 230
21-Jun-13 9:09 l()"l'/z.Balu MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 /l/CTA Job Work 260
21-Jun-13 9:09 10 Badru ‘ MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1CA Job Work 260
21-Jun-13  9:09 I(Llj/s.maruni MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1€A Job Work 230
21-Jun-13  9:09 12¢20/Iﬁwaria MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 €A Dept. 230
21-Fun-13 9:10 101 './Pulsing MAN = EAR MH 260 18:00 ,I/B On Ac. 260
21Jun-13 9:10 1172 Manyem MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 ol On Ac. 260
2i-Jun-13 ~ 9:10 1003 _-D.Srinu MAN  EAR MH 260 18:00 q),/]3/ On Ac. 260
21-Jun-13  9:10 1;27/G.Hariya MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 “I/GA
21-Jun-13 .~ 9:10 1 B.Srinu MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 yA
21-Jun-13 9:11 1015 __BlAruna MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 dl/B/
21-Jun-13  9:11 1268 Shanthama MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 /1/,}3
21-Jun-13  9:11 1123‘/G. jjamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 )/ﬁ
21-Jun-13 9:11 101;%){}:1‘ngamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 /l/B
21-Jup-13  9:11 121/}dshnavani MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 /I//B
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Date In D Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
21-Jun-13 9:12 IZWama MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 M/ On Ac. 230
21-Jun-13 9:12 ;%adha MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 }/B/ On Ac. 230
21-Jun-13 9:12 9000 @ima BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 g‘l’/l/ On Ac. 300
21-Jun-13  9:12 9¢Sﬁnu BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 }//I/ On Ac. 300
21-Jun-13 9:12 113 ala MAN  EAR FH 230 18:00 {l’/B/ On Ac. 230
21-hun-13- 9:13 9004 _Rangaiah BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 }/I/ On Ac. 300
21-Jun-13  9:13 9005 - Maisaiaha BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 % On Ac. 300
21-Jun-13  9:13 9003 _Simhachalam BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 ST On Ac. 300
21-Jun-13 9:13 9({Sagan BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 )/I On Ac. 300
21-Jun-13  9:13 9606 Mallaiah BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 1 On Ac. 300
21-Jun-13 9:14 QO/{llzlangma BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 )/I/ On Ac. 200
21-Jun-13  9:14 9€14 Anita BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 A/I On Ac. 200
21-Jun-13  9:14 9015 -Padma BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 L1 On Ac. 200
21-Jun-13  9:14 9016 Sunitha BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 !;l/k On Ac. 200
21-Jun-13 9:14 90 Kavitha BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 }/P On Ac. 200
21-Jun-13  9:15 lZﬁS/RekhaPande RKP -~ CIV CT 400 13:30 )54 On Ac. 400
21-Jun-13 9:15 9(})/8/Kalia BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 (1/1/ On Ac. 200
21-Jun-13 9:15 9019-7Lincha BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 jrce On Ac. 200
21-Jun-13. 9:15 9Q Laxmi BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 T On Ac. 200
21-Jun-13  9:15 1304»/M,Sahdev MSD CIV CT 400 13:30 % On Ac. 400

-
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Vista Homes Detailed Attendance Riéppm Date: 22-Jun-13

——

Date In D Name
22-Jun-13 ~ 6:00 1026 _-Raju
22-Jun-13 6:00 1085 nu
22-Jun-13  6:00 (S:Jay
22-Jun-13 ~ 6:00 1()2’5/ Srinivas
22-Jun-13 6:00 1088
22-Jun-13 6:01- 1030
22-Jun-13 6:01 1087, -Santosh
22-lun-13 - 6:01 1089,.~Nabi
22-Jun-13° 6:01 1090 Dina Bandhu
22-Jun-13 - 6:01 ll/iI:Ramulu
22-Jun~13 6:02 11 K Balaiah
22-Jun-13° 6:02 II}/JRamulu
22-Jun-13° 6:02 )/S/ngam
22-Jun-13 6:02 117 /9/ M.Ramulu
22-Jun-13  6:02 114 B.BabuRao
22-Jun-13  6:03 1245 Narshima
22-Jun-13  6:03 12{}9/Suresh
22-Jun-13 . 6:03 1234 -Nagraj
22-Jup-13 . 6:03 1251 _Mahesh
22-Jun-13 6:03 1286 Lakhi
22-Jun-13 6:04 11 Kurma Rao
22-Jun-13  6:04 12527 Swamy
22-Jun-13  6:04 1244, Takhan
22-Jun-13 . 6:04 1235 Raghu
22-Jun-13 6:04 II;( _CH Mallesh
22-Jun-13  6:05 12§0/ Chandraiah
22-Jun-13  6:05 1146 T.Lokesh
22-Jun-13° 6:05 1147~ AMohan
22-Jun-13- 6:05 1¥43  Manamadha
22-Jun-13 6:05 11(, D.Suri
22-Jun-13 6:06 II}Z/B,Krishna
22-Jun-13  6:06 1253 Madhm
22-Jun-13  6:06 1145 T.Ramesh
22-Jun-13 606 1149 "AKrishna
22-Jun<13 6:06 12;}/3ai1u
22-Jun-13 9:00 13 ;/Km'ma
22-Jun-13  9:00. 1308 Ashok
22-Jun-13 9:00 13 Jiten
22-Jun-13  9:00 1307 unna
22-Jun-13°  9:00 1366/M hannu
22-lun-13 9:01 13143/D ushila
22-Jun-13 9:01 12s/i innanth
22-Jun-13 ~ 9:01 13%/{Ji1eshwar

Cont

BIK
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
RKP
RKP

Type

CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CIv

CIv

CIv

CIv

CIv

Ccrv

CIv

CIv

Skill Wage Out
MA 400 18:00
MA 400 18:00
MA 400 18:00
MA 400 18:00
MA 400 18:00
MA 400 18:00
MA 400 18:00
MA 400 18:00
MA 400 18:00
MH 300 18:00
MH 300 18:00
MH 300 18:00
MH 300 18:00
MH 300 18:00
MA 400 18:00
MA 400 18:00
MA 400 18:00
MA 400 18:00
MA 400 18:00
MA 400 18:00
MA 400 18:00
MA 400 18:00
MA 400 18:00
MA 400 18:00
MH 300 18:00
MA 400 18:00
MH 300 18:00
MA 400 . 18:00
MA 400 18:00
MH 300 18:00
MH 300 18:00
MH 300 18:00
MH 300 18:00
MH 300 18:00
MH 300 18:00
FH 200 18:00
MH 250 18:00
MH 250 18:00
MA 400 18:00
MA 400 18:00
FH 200 18:00
MA 400 18:00
MA 400 18:00

To Date: 22/6/13

Attn Block
(1/.5/ A
S A

15 A
5 a
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Payment Amount
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 450
On Ac. 450
On Ac. 450
On Ac. 450
On Ac. 450
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 600
On Ac: 600
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 450
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 450
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 600
On Ac. 450
On Ac. 450
On Ac. 450
On Ac. 450
On Ac. 450
On Ac. 450
On Ac. 200
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 250
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Date
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-lun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13

- 22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Tun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13

In

9:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:09
9:09
9:09
9:10
9:10

D

1292
1289
1290
1288
1287
1293
1294
1314
1298
1297
1296
1299
1303
1316
1302
1301
1315
1300
1319
1032
1055
1281
1015
1011
1283
1284
1282
1001
1017
1010
1007
1021
1167
1133
1003
1172
1268
1137
1050
1168
1018
1135
1231
1280

Name
Kamlesh
Rfanoj
Kamlesh
Nandhu Ram
Rajesh
Mahesh
Domesh
Vishnu
Mohan
Naveen
Manrakhan
Padma
Bharat
Prabhthi
Prabha
Nilam
Sabitha
Kilashwar
Sandeep
Raj Mouli
K Krishna
B.Aruna
B.Balu
Baghi
G.Srimu
Balram
Badru
D.maruni
D.Pul sing
B.Srinu
B.Laxmi
G.Hariya
Durga.]
D.Srinu
Manyem
Shanthama
Kala
Hari Krishna
Anjamma
D.Rangamma
Anita.D
Balreddy
Giri

Cont

MAN

MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

MAN

MAN
Bal

Bal
Bal

Type
CIv
CIv
crv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
Ccv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CEN
PLU
HAC
EAR
EAR
HAC
HAC
HAC
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
ELE
EAR
EAR
EAR
ELE
ELE

Skill
MA
MA
MA

MH
MH

MH
FH

FH
FH
FH
FH
FH

CT
FH

FH

MH
FH
MH

FH

MH

FH
FH

FH
FH
FH
MA
MH

Wage
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
250
250
250
250
250
200
250
200
200
200
200
200
400
375
350
230
260
230
260
260
260
230
260
260
230
260
260
260
260
230
230
350
230
230
230
350
250

Out
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

— e e e ek e e e e
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— = R e e e

Block
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Payment
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Dept.

Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Amount
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
250
250
250
250
250
200
250
200
200
200
200
200
400
375
350
230
260
230
260
260
260
230
260
260
230
260
260
260
260
230
230
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Date In D Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block //Pfyﬁ Amount
22-Jun-13 ~ 9:10 I%P.Chanty PNR  HAC MH 260 18:00 A On Ac. 260
22-lun-13- 9:10 1%76/P.Shanker PNR  HAC MH 260 18:00 1 A"  OnAc. 260
22-Jun-13 9:10 1051 Rama Krishna Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 1'/A/ On Ac. 350
22-Jun-13 9:11 1224/Dasthagiri Mah WEL MH 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 250
22-Jun-13 ~ 9:11 1 Pasha Mah WEL MA 350 18:00 ‘iﬁ On Ac. 350
22-Jun-13 9:11 106’( llesh Mah WEL MA 350 18:00 %A On Ac. 350
22-Jun-13  9:11 12(I ekha Pande - RKP CIv CT 400 18:00 11 On Ac. 400
22-hun-13 9:11 1304/R',Sahdev MSD CIV CT 400 18:00 “6 On Ac. 400
22-Jun-13 9:12 9001~ Srinu BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 )/( On Ac. 300
22-Jun-13  9:12 ???/’%ingaiah BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 {1/1/ On Ac. 300
22-Jun-13  9:12 9000 Narshima BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 }/I/ On Ac. 300
22-Jun-13  9:12 9002 Jagan BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 }/I/ On Ac. 300
22-Jun-13  9:12 9603 Simhachalam BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 /I/I On Ac. 300
22-Jun-13  9:13 4 ita BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 A‘( On Ac. 200
22-Jun-13  9:13 - 9005 isaiaha BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 Y/I On Ac. 300
22-hun-13 - 9:13 Mallaiah BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 H1 On Ac. 300
22-Jun-13  9:13 QMVi BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 % On Ac. 300
22-Jun-13- 9:13 9013~ Rangma BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 % On Ac. 200
22-Jun-13  9:14 901 incha BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 3/1 On Ac. 200
22-Jun-13  9:14 9018 ~Kalia BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 kl On Ac. 200
22-Jun-13 - 9:14 92VKavitha BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 b1 On Ac. 200
22-Jun-13 9:14 9015 dma BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 1T On Ac. 200
22-Jun-13  9:14 9016 nitha BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 ri On Ac. 200
22-Jun-13  9:15 1246 rshima RK GRD MH 225 18:00 «I'/CA On Ac. 225

OQO/b'L:xmi BIK CEN FH 200 I On A L 200

N

225

22-Jun-13 9:15 9 /L
2-Jun-l3 9:15 Meylu RK GRD MH 225

o3
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Vista Homes Detailed Attendance Rlepom Date: 23-Jun-13  To Date: 23/6/13

———

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
23-Jun-13 6:00 yos/z/ﬁdeep RBR CEN  MA 400 14:00 AFClib  OnAc. 400
23-Jun-13  6:00 lggg/l(aju RBR CEN MA 400 14:00 441&) On Ac. 400
23-Jun-13 6:00 1085-~Srinu RBR  CEN MA 400 14:00 1»<C/1ub On Ac. 400
23-Jun-13- 6:00 11, Vijay RBR  CEN MA 400 14:00 lub On Ac. 400
23-Jun-13 6:00 IOMa RBR CEN MA 400 14:00 )/C’lﬁb On Ac. 400
23-Jun-13  6:01 lwnivas RBR CEN MA 400 14:00 %ﬁb On Ac. 400
23-Jun-13  6:01 IQ;O/Raju RBR  CEN MA 400 14:00 VCﬁ On Ac. 400
23-Jun-13 6:01 lwtosh RBR CEN MA 400 14:00 kcl(b On Ac. 400
23-Jun-13  6:01 10 Nabi RBR CEN MA 400 14:00 Club On Ac. 400
23-Jun-13  6:01 IOMaBandhu RBR CEN MA 400 14:00 Chab On Ac. 400
23-Jun-13 6:02 11 Lingam RBR  CEN MH 300 14:00 }/A/ On Ac. 300
23-Jun-13 6:02 IMBalaiah RBR  CEN MH 300 14:00 M On Ac. 300
23-Jun-13 6:02 11 M:Ramulu RBR  CEN MH 300 14:00 ai( On Ac. 300
23-Jun-13  6:02 11}7//K. mulu RBR = CEN MH 300 14:00 p]/(ﬂb On Ac. 300
23-Jun-13  6:02 ll&ldamulu RBR  CEN MH 300 14:00 M On Ac. 300
23-Jun-13  6:03 114»8431@1 Rao BIK CEN MA 400 14:00 /I/A ) On Ac. 400
23-Jun-13  6:03 1 Suresh BIK CEN MA 400 14:00 / On Ac. 400
23-Jun-13  6:03 12 Nagraj BIK CEN MA 400 14:00 411/ On Ac. 400
23-lun-13° 6:03 IZWrshima BIK CEN MA 400 14:00 ((I/ On Ac. 400
23-Jun-13 6:03 1251~ Mahesh BIK CEN MA 400 14:00 ¥ On Ac. 400
23-Jun-13  6:04 12;«%6&{21_12115'S BIK CEN MA 400 14:00 1/’1/ On Ac. 400
23-Jun-13  6:04 llﬂmnaRao BIK CEN MA 400 14:00 % On Ac. 400
23-Jun-13  6:04 1252~ Swamy BIK CEN MA 400 14:00 ny On Ac. 400
23-Jun-13  6:04 I%Miakhan BIK CEN MA 400 14:00 /1/1 ‘ On Ac. 400
23-Jun-13  6:04 1235 Raghu BIK CEN MA 400 14:00 /l/f On Ac. 400
23-Jun-13  6:05 11 AgVIohan BIK CEN MA 400 14:00 <l/l/ On Ac. 400
23-Jun-13 6:05 12 Chandraiah BIK CEN MA 400 14:00 (1/1/ On Ac. 400
23-Jun-13  6:05 11%Ganesh BIK CEN MA 400 14:00 }/X/ On Ac. 400
23-Jun-13 . 6:05 1150 Mallesh BIK CEN MH 300 14:00 1‘/1/ On Ac. 300
23-Jun-13  6:05 1143 anamadha BIK CEN MA 400 14:00 % On Ac. 400
23-Jun-13  6:06 1146 _FLokesh BIK CEN MH 300 14:00 I/I/ On Ac. 300
23-lun-13 - 6:06 114§/KSuri BIK CEN MH 300 14:00 ),/1/ On Ac. 300
23-lun-13 6:06 IZWIu BIK CEN MH 300 14:00 JI/ On Ac. 300
23-Jun-13  6:06 llf};/ﬁKrishna BIK CEN MH 300 14:00 M/ On Ac. 300
23-hun-13° 6:06 122},/Madhu BIK CEN MH 300 14:00 l//l/ On Ac. 300
23-Jun-13  6:07 1050~ "Hari Krishna  Bal ELE MA 350 14:00 Z1/,,4( On Ac. 350
23-Jun-13  6:07 123 alreddy Bal ELE MA 350 14:00 }/A( On A 330, I
23-Jun-13  9:00 90 Srinu BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 )/I// ' £
23-Jun-13 - 9:00 9004~ Rangaiah BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 ‘1/( OnAc. 300
23-lun-13  9:00 QOgg/fégan BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 4}/{
23-lun-13  9:00 9039/{shima BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 %
23-Jun-13 9:00 90934:hachalam BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 (X/I
23-Jun-13  9:01 QWaiah BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 1
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Date In D Name Cont Type Skill Wage OQut Attn /ﬁﬁ Payment  Amount
23-Jun-13 . 9:01 9007 Ravi BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 /l{ On Ac. 300
23-Jun-13 9:01 - 9005 _Maisaiaha BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 (1/1 On Ac. 300
23-Jun-13  9:01 13 Rangma BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 1/( On Ac. 200
23-Jun-13 9:01 9¢14 = Anita BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 }/I/ On Ac. 200
23-Jun-13  9:02 9 }’adma BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 Al/l/ On Ac. 200
23-Jun-13  9:02 9})«1/( Sunitha BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 M On Ac. 200
23-Jun-13  9:02 9:9«I/Kavitha BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 /}/I/ On Ac. 200
23-Jun-13  9:02 Malia BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 y On Ac. 200
23-Jun-13  9:02 99/1’9/Lin ha BIK CEN FH 200 18:00 On e 200
23-Jun-13  9:03 9Mmi BIK CEN FH 200 18:00
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Vista Homes Detailed Attendance REpm Date: 24-Jun-13

k.

Date
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Tun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-hun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13

28 June, 2013

To Date: 24/6/13

In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block Payment Amount
6:00 1112 Vijay RBR  CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 Club On Ac. 600
6:00 1025 _ Srinivas RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 4Club On Ac. 600
6:00 10 O/’Raju RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 y/ﬂub On Ac. 600
6:00 I%Santosh RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 /S/CIub On Ac. 600
6:00 1085, Srinu RBR  CEN MA 400 18:00 /s/Club On Ac. 600
6:01 1 zg/Nabi RBR  CEN MA 400 18:00 % Club On Ac. 600
6:01 1090 DinaBandhu RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 ,}/A On Ac. 600
6:01 1181 JRamulu RBR  CEN MH 300 18:00 /A On Ac. 450
6:01 11 K Balaiah RBR  CEN MH 300 18:00 A On Ac. 450
6:01 llj/S/Lingam RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 }/S/A On Ac. 450
6:02 1179 M.Ramulu RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 /K{,A On Ac. 450
6:02 1251  Mahesh BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 ¥5 1 On Ac. 600
6:02 IZKvAnjaneylu BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 l/gfl On Ac. 600
6:02 1 Ramulu RBR  CEN MH 300 18:00 5 A On Ac. 450
6:02 12 Nagraj BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 15/1 On Ac. 600
6:03 I%Lakhi BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 {V On Ac. 600
6:03 1140 _Kurma Rao BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 ;5/1 On Ac. 600
6:03 1252 Swamy BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 1 On Ac. 600
6:03 1%4/ Lakhan BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 T//S’//I On Ac. 600
6:03 12;2’/5/ Raghu BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 ;,»S/f On Ac. 600
6:04 114 anamadha BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 Mﬁ On Ac. 600
6:04 1141 - A.Ganesh BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 },,5"/I/ On Ac. 600
6:04 12&59/ Chandraiah BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 !1/;“/7 On Ac. 600
6:04 1{25}/ CH Mallesh BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 }/5/1 On Ac. 450
6:04 lf;ﬂ/A.Mohan BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 1 l On Ac. 600
6:05 1146 T Lokesh BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 A1 On Ac. 450
6:05 1144 D Suri BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 (],,SVI On Ac. 450
6:05 125/;11\1 BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 51 On Ac. 450
6:05 IILAQ/BKnshna BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 1!.,5"/1 On Ac. 450
6:05 I?B/Madhu BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5-1 ) On Ac. 450
9:00 13L§/Umeshwar RKP CIV MA 400 18:00 }/l/ ) On Ac. 400
9:00 122§/Somnanth RKP = CIV MA 400 18:00 ‘:l/} On Ac. 400
9:00 1289 ~Manoj RKP CIV MA 400 18:00 I On Ac. 400
9:00 1292  Kamlesh RKP CIV MA 400 18:00 2/{ On Ac. 400
9:00 1280 Kamlesh RKP CIV MA 400 18:00 )/I/ On Ac. 400
9:01 1 Samir RKP CIV MA 400 18:00 {]/l/ On Ac. 400
9:01 12 Nafldhu Ram RKP CIv MA 400 18:00 }/I’ On Ac. 400
9:01 1293 Rajesh RKP CIV MA 400 18:00 J/I’ On Ac. 400
9:01 1294 Mahesh RKP  CIV  MA 400 18:00 %8 On Ac.
9:01 129%\Iaveen RKP CIv MH 250 18:00 J/{
9:02 131§/Bharat RKP CIV MH 250 18:00 3/1/
9:02 1314_-Domesh RKP CIV MH 250 18:00 V(
9:02 1298 Vishnu RKP CIV MH 250 18:00 LA
9:02 1297 Mohan RKP CIV  MH 250 18:00 e
9:02 1293,/Manrakhan RKP CIV MH 250 18:00 }/X
9:03 1315/Nilam RKP CIV FH 200 18:00 01’/1/
9:03 13076bhthi RKP CIV FH 200 18:00 1
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

24-Jun-13  9:03 1301 Prabha RKP CIV FH 200 18:00 % On Ac. 200
24-Jun-13  9:03 1300 Sabitha RKP  CIV FH 200 18:00 / On Ac. 200
24-Jun-13  9:03 1303 Padma RKP CIV FH 200 18:00 / On Ac. 200
24-Jun-13 9:04 1319 Kilashwar RKP CIvV FH 200 18:00 / On Ac. 200
24-Jun-13 9:04 1321 Sailendra MSD CIV MA 400 18:00 % On Ac. 400
24-Jun-13  9:04 1320 Chotalal MSD CIV MA 400 18:00 % On Ac. 400
24-Jun-13  9:04 1306 Dhannu MSD = CIv MA 400 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 400
24-Jun-13 .~ 9:04 1307 Munna MSD CIV MA 400 18:00 M On Ac. 400
24-Jun-13  9:05 1323 Dadu MSD CIV MH 250 18:00 (1/A On Ac. 250
24-Jun-13  9:05 1310. Sushila MSD CIV FH 200 18:00 A/A On Ac. 200
24-Jun-13 - 9:05 1317 Jiten MSD CIV MH 250 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 250
24-Jun-13  9:05 1322 Krishna MSD CIV MH 250 18:00 (l/A On Ac. 250
24-Jun-13  9:05 1308 Ashok MSD CIV MH 250 18:00 /l/A On Ac. 250
24-Jun-13  9:06 1309 Kavitha MSD CIV FH 200 18:00 «I/A On Ac. 200
24-Jun-13  9:06 1324 Monisha MSD CIV FH 200 18:00 % On Ac. 200
24-Jun-13  9:06 1283 Baghi KK HAC FH 230 18:00 }/{ On Ac. 230
24-Jun-13  9:06 1284 G.Srinu KK HAC MH 260 18:00 {/I/ On Ac. 260
24-Jun-13  9:06 1282 Balram KK HAC MH 260 18:00 J/( - On Ac. 260
24-Jun-13  9:07 1224 Dasthagiri Mah WEL MH 250 18:00 M On Ac. 250
24-Jun-13  9:07 1060 Tllesh Mah  WEL MA 350 18:00 Q/CA On Ac. 350
24-Jun-13  9:07 1281 'K.Krishna KK HAC CT 350 18:00 /I/I On Ac. 350
24-Jun-13° 9:07 1274 P.Chanty PNR  HAC MH 260 18:00 }/A On Ac. 260
24-Jun-13  9:07 1217 Pasha Mah ~ WEL MA 350 18:00 CA On Ac. 350
24-Jun-13 - 9:08 1275 P.Shanker PNR  HAC MH 260 18:00 % On Ac. 260
24-Jun-13  -9:08 1231 Balreddy Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 L-CA Dept. 350
24-Jun-13  9:08 1269 V.Radha MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 L/C( Dept. 230
24-Jun-13.- 9:08 1011 B.Balu MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 €A Job Work 260
24-Jun-13  9:08 1021 B.Laxmi MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 L-CA Job Work 230
24-Jun-13  9:09 1017 D.maruni MAN . EAR FH 230 18:00 l/f Job Work 230
24-Jun-13  9:09 1010 D.Pulsing MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 JA On Ac. 260
24-Jun-13  9:09 1001 Badru MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1//1 Job Work 260
24-Jun-13 9:09 1168 Anjamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 /1/1 Job Work 230
24-Jun-13  9:09 1167 G.Hariya MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 /I/I Job Work 260
24-Jun-13  9:10 1246 - Narshima RK GRD MH 225 18:00 /J/CA On Ac. 225
24-Jun-13 9:10 1247 Anjaneylu RK GRD MH 225 18:00 \

24-Jun-13  9:10 1190 Yenkatamma RBR CEN FH 200 18:00

24-Jun-13  9:10 1184 Sujatha RBR  CEN FH 200 18:00

24-Jun-13  9:10 1018 D.Rangamma = MAN EAR FH 230 18:00

24-Jun-13  9:11 1192 Pushpa RBR - CEN FH 200 18:00

24-Jun-13  9:11 1182 N.Ramulu RBR CEN MH 300 18:00

24-Jun-13  9:11 1055 Raj Mouli TAN PLU MA 375 18:00

24-Jun-13  9:11 1053 M.D.Tanveer TAN PLU CT 400 14:00

24-Jun-13  9:11 1285 RekhaPande RKP CIV CT 400 18:00

24-Jun-13  9:12 1304 M.Sahdev MSD CIV CT 400 14:00

Quality
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Vista Homes Detailed Attendance Répom Date: 25-Jun-13  To Date: 25-6-13

——

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
25-Jun-13 6:00 1112 _-Vijay RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 155 On Ac. 600
25-Jun-13 6:00 lésﬁnivas RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 IQS/A( On Ac. 600
25-Jun-13  6:00 10 (3/Raju RBR - CEN MA 400 18:00 L5"A On Ac. 600
25-Jun-13  6:00 1087 Santosh RBR  CEN MA 400 18:00 1/5/A On Ac. 600
25-Jun-13  6:00 IOE(Srinu RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 ;/5/ On Ac. 600
25-Jun-13  6:01 1089 Nabi RBR - CEN MA 400 18:00 15/1; On Ac. 600
25-lun-13  6:01 1090/DinaBandhu RBR  CEN MA 400 18:00 IKA On Ac. 600
25-Jun-13 - 6:01 l}/{J.Ramu]u RBR  CEN MH 300 18:00 1.3-A On Ac. 450
25-Jun-13  6:01 I%K.Balaiah RBR  CEN MH 300 18:00 1/5/A On Ac. 450
25-Jun-13 6:01 11)/Lingam RBR  CEN MH 300 18:00 lyé)/A On Ac. 450
25-Jun-13 6:02 II}Q/M.Ramulu RBR  CEN MH 300 18:00 I,Z/A On Ac. 450
25-Jun-13 6:02 12/3,6/Lakhi BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 1521 On Ac. 600
25-Jun-13 6:02 12}1/ Mahesh BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 leyl On Ac. 600
25-Jun-13 ' 6:02 1234 Nagraj BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 1.3 On Ac. 600
25-Jun-13  6:02 1243 Anjaneylu BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 1571 On Ac. 600
25-Jun-13 603 1146” KurmaRao  BIK  CEN  MA 400 18:00 {1;/r On Ac. 600
25-Jun-13 6:‘03 1252~ Swamy BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 V On Ac. 600
25-lun-13 6:03 1?/ Lakhan BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 %1}1 On Ac. 600
25-Jun-13  6:03 lj/S/Raghu BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 s],/S/I On Ac. 600
25-lun-13 ~ 6:03 ' 1150,~CH Mallesh BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 145’1/ On Ac. 450
25-Jun-13  6:04 1141A.Ganesh BIK CEN MaA 400 18:00 Q\I/S/I/ ) On Ac. 600
25-Jun-13  6:04 1146~ T.Lokesh BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 L,g/l/ On Ac. 450
25-Jun-13  6:04 1143~ Manamadha BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 J,.é/( On Ac. 600
25-Jun-13  6:04 1147 ~A.Mohan BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 gI/&"I/ On Ac. 600
25-Jun-13  6:04 1250 Chandraiah BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 },5/( On Ac. 600
25-Jun-13  6:05 ll’é(c.Suri BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 m On Ac. 450
25-Jan-13  6:05 1)42/).Krishna BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 A’fS/I On Ac. 450
25-Jun-13  6:05 IM:ailu BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 }/S/I’ On Ac. 450
25-Jun-13  6:05 lg}/Madhu BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 /1}/( On Ac. 450
25-Jun-13  9:00 13’;0/ Chotalal MSD CIvV MA 400 18:00 /1/( On Ac. 400
25-Jun-13 9:00 1_3:,1/7/ Jiten MSD CIV MH 250 18:00 % On Ac. 250
25-Jun-13 9:00 13‘;%/ Dhannu MSD CIV MA 400 18:00 M On Ac. 400
25-Jun-13  9:00 13%’/Sailendra MSD CIV MA 400 18:00 (l/,A/ On Ac. 400
25-Jun-13 9:00 13 Munna MSD CIvV MA 400 18:00 }/A/ On Ac. 400
25-Jun-13  9:01 1308 Ashok MSD  CIV MH 250 18:00 l,/A// On Ac. 250
25-Jun-13  9:01 1322 ~Krishna MSD CIvV MH 250 18:00 ],/ﬂ/ On Ac. 250
25-lun-13  9:01 16{Dadu MSD CIV MH 250 18:00 L/A/
25-Jun-13  9:01 13 Sushila MSD CIv FH 200 18:00 L/
25-Jun-13 9:01 1309_-Kavitha MSD CIV FH 200 18:00 l//{
25-Jun-13 9:02 1292 Kamlesh RKP  CIV MA 400 18:00 }/flub
25-Jun-13  9:02 1289 Manoj RKP CIv MA 400 18:00 /l/C/lub
25-Jun-13 9:02 1348 Umeshwar RKP CcIv MA 400 18:00 Mmb

25-Jun-13 9:02 1;,93/ Somnanth RKP CIV  MA 400 18:00 /L,_Alb

28 June, 2013

Quantivy
- D M/‘{é{—t

YA HOMES

s v

Certified by:

Sl
i

-

//
Project Manager
Vista Homes

Cm& by:
— Y

Admin Officer * ;‘3
Vista Homesg

e S T et




Date
25-hun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-hun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Tun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13

In

9:02
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:09
9:09
9:10
9:10

D Name Cont
lwonisha MSD
IZMamlesh RKP
12 ngir RKP
IZMandhu Ram RKP
129, ajesh RKP
1294-"Mahesh RKP
1314~"Domesh RKP
129 M/anrakhan RKP
IMMu RKP
1296” Naveen RKP
12 Mohan RKP
13 Bharat RKP
13 Nilam RKP
1303 Padma RKP
132;/Pr/abhthi RKP
1300_.-Sabitha RKP
1319.~Kilashwar RKP
1245~ Narshima BIK
1 lf}}/I‘.Ramcsh BIK
ly/ BabuRao  BIK
13;;2 rabha RKP
1056/P ari Krishna ~ Bal
105/1//]{ ama Krishna Bal
12%1/1[:.Chanty PNR
124’{5/ .Shanker PNR
1m6/f/.Radha MAN
1(?/ B Laxmi MAN
lwanyem MAN
1001 Badru MAN
101} B Balu MAN
10(0,/B.Srinu MAN
1268~ Shanthama MAN
10 B.Aruna MAN
11 G.Hariya MAN
“f/ jamma MAN
10;@’/1:‘ angamma MAN
10107 D.Pul sing MAN

Type

crv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
(810%
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Cv
Clv
CIv
CEN
CEN
CEN
CIv
ELE
ELE
HAC
HAC
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
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Skill
FH
MA
MA
MA

MH

MH
MH
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH

MH

FH

MH

FH
FH
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH
FH
MH
FH
FH
MH

\\fz

Wage Out Attn Block
200 18:00 -
400 18:00 1/(
400 18:00 /
400 18:00 %
400 18:00 {/2
400 18:00 ra
250 18:00 y(
250 18:00 1-Club
250 '18:00 )/
250 18:00 /
250 18:00 {;ﬁib
250 18:00 %/elﬁ'b
200 18:00 /x
200 18:00 }/
200 18:00 %
200 18:00 ‘LGl
200 18:00 Aub
400 18:00 i
300 18:00 J/I
400 18:00 //I
200 18:00 ﬂl?lub
350 18:00 1
350 18:00 1"/OA
260 18:00 r/gf b
260 18:00 141)
230 18:00 A
230 18:00 WA
260 18:00 J-CA
260 18:00 1CA
260 18:00 &+ CA
260 18:00 CA
230 18:00 #CA
230 18:00 g’l/eiub
260 18:00 {1/5/
230 18:00 =g
230 18:00 1"{
260 18:00 K

Payment
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Dept.

Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
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200
400
400
400
400
400
250
250
250
250
250
250
200
200
200
200
200
400
300
400
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260
260
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230
260
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260
230
230
260
230
230
260

28 June, 2013

oo PageZof2

)

S

Cuantity

“onssl I8




¢

Vista Homes Detailed Attendance Répm Date: 26-Jun-13  To Date: 26-6-13 ":/;}//

——

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
26-Jun-13  6:00 IO&/H{ha RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 %/ On Ac. 600
26-Fun-13 6:00 1085~ Srinu RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 }/5/1(/ On Ac. 600
26-Jun-13  6:00 IIJQ/Vi' y RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 }5/‘( On Ac. 600
26-Jun-13  6:00 lwé:ivas RBR  CEN MA 400 18:00 )/fj On Ac. 600
26-Jun-13  6:00 10 Sandeep RBR = CEN MA 400 18:00 ?ﬁ/ On Ac. 600
26-Jun-13 - 6:01 10}0/i>aju RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 % On Ac. 600
26-Jun-13  6:01 12§,7/Sgptosh RBR  CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 On Ac. 600
26-Jun-13  6:01 1(_)}9/abi RBR  CEN MA 400 18:00 s On Ac. 600
26-Jun-13  6:01 !,D@O)Qina Bandhu RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 15// On Ac. 600
26-Jun-13 . 6:01 y@/M.Ramulu RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 iéﬁ( On Ac. 450
26-Jun-13  6:02 I}]}Ilingam RBR  CEN MH 300 18:00 ;}/Sj// On Ac. 450
26-Jun-13  6:02 1243 Anjaneylu BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 51 On Ac. 600
26-Jun-13  6:02 <t{;;/Nalgraj BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 (YS{ On Ac. 600
26-Jun-13  6:02 IM.Balaiah RBR  CEN MH 300 18:00 )3{ On Ac. 450
26-Jun-13  6:02 IMamulu RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 m On Ac. 450
26-Jun-13  6:03 lgéd/MR hesh BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 /l/g/l On Ac. 600
26-Jun-13  6:03 12364kh BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 5 1 On Ac. 600
26-Jun-13  6:03 lléw/:lrmaRao BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 51 On Ac. 600
26-Jun-13  6:03 125/ amy BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 1571 On Ac. 600
26-lun-13 6:03 ]25??:, an BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 1571 On Ac. 600
26-Jun-13  6:04 11 /AIWI:/IaHesh BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 (lxi/l/ On Ac. 450
26-Jun-13  6:04 1250 Chandraiah BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 1/;/ . On Ac. 600
26-Jun-13  6:04 12 Raghu BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 yl/ On Ac. 600
26-Jun-13  6:04 1143 Manamadha BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 11/51/ On Ac. 600
26-Jun-13 - 6:04 11 A Mohan BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 /15/1/ On Ac. 600
26-lun-13  6:05 IléJ/AJgancsh BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 1/5‘7( On Ac. 600
26-Jun-13  6:05 1249 Suresh BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 1./( On Ac. 600
26-Jun-13  6:05 1146~ T.Lokesh BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 })% On Ac. 450
26-Jun-13  6:05 IIWSuri BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 11/5/1 On Ac. 450
26-Jun-13 6:05 1142~ B Krishna BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 /1/5‘/1 On Ac. 450
26-Jun-13  6:06 ll%Krishna BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 945/1 On Ac. 450
26-lun-13  6:06 12 %ﬂu BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 /l,ﬁ/l On Ac. 450
26-Jun-13  6:06 12 Madhiu BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 5)/;5/1 On Ac. 450
26-Jun-13  9:00 132/Dadu MSD CIV MH 250 18:00 I/A/ . On Ac. 250
26-Jun-13  9:00 13%/Munna MSD CIv MA 400 18:00 j/K 400
26-Jun-13  9:00 1306~ Dhannu MSD CIV MA 400 18:00 % 400
26-Jun-13  9:00 13}1/Sailendra MSD CIV MA 400 18:00 {l{
26-Jun-13 - 9:00 1339/€h0mla1 MSD CIV MA 400 18:00 )/{
26-Jun-13  9:01 1322 ishna MSD CIV MH 250 18:00 J/A/
26-Jun-13  9:01 136{/‘(hok MSD . CIV MH 250 18:00 }/A/
26-Jun-13 9:01 131%en MSD CIV MH 250 18:00 ;/I/
26-Jun-13 9:01 130/*:1\'/itha MSD CIvV FH 200 18:00 l/;/
26-Jun-13  9:01 13/S{ushi]a MSD = CIV FH 200 18:00 1

28 June, 2013

Certified by: E—

m i Certifieq b‘y;

Pr?ject Manager Admi . I
Vista Homes ¢min Officer i
Vista Ham . i




N

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
26-Jun-13  9:02 1292_-Kamlesh RKP CIV MA 400 18:00 I/I*‘/ On Ac. 400
26-Jun-13  9:02 1324 Monisha MSD CIV FH 200 18:00 1/1/ On Ac. 200
26-flun-13  9:02 12{ Manoj RKP CIv MA 400 18:00 :/P' On Ac. 400
26-Jun-13  9:02 1 Z{?4/Mahcsh RKP CIV MA 400 18:00 j/l// On Ac. 400
26-Jun-13 ~ 9:02 IQS/Umcshwar RKP CIv MA 400 18:00 }/I’ On Ac. 400
26-Jun-13  9:03 1325 Bhagn RKP  CIV MA 400 18:00 % On Ac. 400
26-Jun-13  9:03 13)/4/ omesh RKP CIV MH 250 18:00 /l// On Ac. 250
26-Jun-13  9:03 12%/Daveen RKP CIV MH 250 18:00 Jﬂ/ ) On Ac. 250
26-Jus-13  9:03 13‘f6/:harat RKP CIV MH 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
26-Tun-13 9:03 13 Rakesh RKP CIV MH 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
26-Jun-13  9:04 1398/Padma RKP CIv FH 200 18:00 % On Ac. 200
26-Jun-13  9:04 1287 NandhuRam RKP CIV MA 400 18:00 Club On Ac. 400
26-Jun-13  9:04 Ij}VPrabhthi RKP CIV  FH 200 18:00 /1( On Ac. 200
26-Jun-13  9:04 1300 Sabitha RKP CIv FH 200 18:00 //A On Ac. 200
26-Jun-13  9:04 l%lashwar RKP CIv FH 200 18:00 [l/l On Ac. 200
26-Jun-13  9:05 1290 Kamlesh RKP CIv MA 400 18:00 z?tﬁi On Ac. 400
26-Jun-13  9:05 1295/ Somnanth RKP CIV MA 400 18:00 4 Club On Ac. 400
26-Jun-13  9:05 12?7/Mohan RKP CIV MH 250 18:00 J/Cub On Ac. 250
26-Jun-13  9:05 1298 ~Vishnu RKP CIV MH 250 18:00 /b On Ac. 250
26-Jun-13  9:05 1288 Samir RKP CIV MA 400 18:00 Club On Ac. 400
26-Jun-13  9:06 106( Itlesh Mah WEL MA 350 18:00 A/Clu On Ac. 350
26-Jun-13  9:06 13,15/ Nilam RKP CIv FH 200 18:00 /I/Cli(b On Ac. 200
26-Jun-13  9:06 1301 -Prabha RKP CIV FH 200 18:00 ydb On Ac. 200
26-Jun-13  9:06 IZ(gajesh RKP CIvV MA 400 18:00 A On Ac. 400
26-Jun-13  9:06 1299 Manrakhan RKP CIv MH 250 18:00 A On Ac. 250
26-Jun-13  9:07 IQf{ Badru MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 A Job Work 260
26-Jun-13 9:07 11 Anjamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 M Job Work 230
26-Jun-13  9:07 12 Pasha Mah WEL MA 350 18:00 )/CA On Ac. 350
26-Jun-13  9:07 lz/w/B.Aruna MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 ll/CA Dept. 230
26-Tun-13  9:07 1007 B.Srim MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 ﬁA Job Work 260
26-Jun-13  9:08 IMB .maruni MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 ZI/C Job Work 230
26-Jun-13  9:08 ly/ﬁ.Srinu MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 C Job Work 260
26-Jun-13  9:08 1135/ Anita.D MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 C/ Job Work 230
26-Jun-13  9:08 1610 D.Pul sing MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 g/BA On Ac. 260
26-Jun-13  9:08 IL%Laxmi MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 J,/ﬁ On Ac. 230
26-Jun-13. 9:09 10 D.Rangamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 Alb On Ac. 230
26-Jun-13  9:09 1016/ B.Kaila MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 / On Ac. 230
26-Jun-13  9:09 1167 G.Hariya MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 yl/
26-Jun-13  9:09 IE})G/A.Hacha MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 J%lub
26-Jun-13  9:09 IO%O/B.SitaRam MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 yf
26-Jun-13  9:10 12?/V.Radha MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 3/{
26-Jun-13  9:10 1137,Kala MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1,/f
26-Jun-13  9:10 IZ?Balreddy Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 ;,/C?/
26-Jun-13  9:10 1050/ Hari Krishna  Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 /I/CA

28 June, 2013

Certified by:
ca
Project Manager
Vista Homes

Certified by:

w
Admin Officer
Vista Homes




Date
26-Jun-13
26-Jun-13
26-Jun-13
26-Jun-13

In Db Name Cont
9:10 1246 arshima RK

9:11 13 %/MSahdev MSD

9:11 12Mnjaney1u RK

9:11 1&%@1 Pande RKP

Certified by:

L

Project Manager
Vista Homes

Type
GRD
CIv
GRD
v

Skill
MH
CT
MH
CT

Wage Out
2 18:00
400--18:00

«42%‘&00
y@o’

Attn

A\,

Block

553

5

Certified by:

—

Admin Of{”\icer

Vista Homes

.\ - R 2 O T U T e

ot

sz s

e

.

Payment
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Amount
225
400
225
400

28 June, 2013
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G
Vista Homes Detailed Attendance Régppm Date: 27-Jun-13  To Date: 27-6-13 {/,//

—~—

Date In ID Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Bloeck Payment Amount
27-Jun-13  6:00 111 Vijay RBR  CEN MA 400 18:00 M On Ac. 600
27-Jun-13 - 6:00 10 Stinivas RBR  CEN MA 400 18:00 % On Ac. 600
27-Jun-13  6:00 1036” Raju RBR  CEN MA 400 18:00 % On Ac. 600
27-Jun-13  6:00 1087/ Santosh RBR - CEN MA 400 18:00 % On Ac. 600
27-Jun-13  6:00 1985/Sﬁnu RBR  CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 On Ac. 600
27-Jun-13  6:01 10§9/Nabi RBR  CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 On Ac. 600
27-Jun-13  6:01 1090~ "Dina Bandhu RBR =~ CEN MA 400 18:00 W’ On Ac. 600
27-Jun-13  6:01 IIM{amulu RBR  CEN MH 300 18:00 415/( On Ac. 450
27-Jun-13  6:01 118} J.Ramulu RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 15 On Ac. 450
27-Jun-13 601 11‘}6’ K. Balaiah RBR  CEN MH 300 18:00 S5 On Ac. 450
27-hun-13 6:02 11}5/Lingam RBR  CEN MH 300 18:00 (I}/A On Ac. 450
27-Jun-13 ~ 6:02 li;é/Lakhi BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 W On Ac. 600
27-lun-13  6:02 lzg)A/Iahesh BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 ’ On Ac. 600
27-Jun-13  6:02 12% agraj BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 ? On Ac. 600
27-Jun-13 6:02 um/w jancylu BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 13T On Ac. 600
27-Jun-13  6:03 119(’)/\:rmaRao BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 1/5/Iv On Ac. 600
27-Jan-13  6:03 12§Q/K wany BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
27-Jun-13  6:03 1%‘4/Is_akhan BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 W/I On Ac. 600
27-Jun-13  6:03 12 Raghu BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 1,571 On Ac. 600
27-Jun-13  6:03 1158”7 CH Mallesh BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 151 On Ac. 450
27-Jun-13  6:04 1143 Manamadha BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 lh I On Ac. 600
27-Jun-13  6:04 1%}9/Surcsh BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 /V On Ac. 600
27-Jun-13  6:04 1141 A .Ganesh BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 15 On Ac. 600
27-Jun-13 6:04 11 A.Mohan BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 {1}/ On Ac. 600
27-Jun-13  6:04 142/5/0/ Chandraiah BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 yf On Ac. 600
27-Jun-13  6:05 1146 -T.Lokesh BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 },5/1/ On Ac. 450
27-Jun-13  6:05 ll{T.Suri BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 L5 T On Ac. 450
27-Jun-13  6:05 lléé/D Krishna BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 },«5’]/ On Ac. 450

27-Jun-13  6:05 1254 BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 L% On Ac. 450
27-lun-13  6:05 1/5/f

ailu
245§adhu BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 On Ac. 450
Kiri

ishna BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 1/5/1 On Ac. 450

1
27-Jun-13 6:06 11 /
27-Jun-13  6:06 1146 TRamesh ~ BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 15T 450
27-Jun-13 9:00 1293 Rajesh RKP  CIV  MA 400 18:00

1

27-Jun-13  9:00 M\Tandhu Ram RKP CIV MA 400 18:00 /i;lr
27-Jun-13  9:00 IZMamir RKP  CIV MA 400" 18:00 ,1(
27-Jun-13  9:00 1295 Somnanth RKP  CIV MA 400 18:00 /1/1
27-Jun-13  9:00 1230/16m1esh RKP  CIV MA 400 18:00 prag
27-Jun-13. 9:01 13Wgu RKP  CIV MA 400 18:00 b1
27-Jun-13  9:01 1294 ¥ahesh RKP  CIV MA 400 18:00 &T
27-Jun-13  9:01 129ykam1esh RKP  CIV MA 400 18:00 1
27-Jun-13  9:01 1316 Bharat RKP  CIV MH 250 18:00 T
27-Fun-13  9:01 13}6/Ra esh RKP  CIV MH 250 18:00 1 250
27-Jun-13  9:02 1299 Manrakhan RKP  CIV MH 250 18:00 A/I/ On Agerremn 230 N
 CHECKED: ||
28 June, 2013 Uit | Quantity |
R — 51 - pr: 9 5/4
Certified by: By
i f e o
— 5
Proj "
; v?éig f—‘fi?ﬁii’ | ;ﬁ \z/@\.dmin Officer
R her YiSta Homeo




W&

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
27-Jun-13. 9:02 1297 Mohan RKP CIV MH 250 18:00 41/ B On Ac. 250
27-Jun-13  9:02 1319 Kilashwar RKP CIvV FH 200 18:00 /l/ On Ac. 200
27-Jun-13  9:02 1300 Sabitha RKP  CIV FH 200 18:00 / On Ac. 200
27-Jun-13  9:02 1298 Vishnu RKP CIV MH 250 18:00 I/X// On Ac. 250
27-Jun-13  9:03 1302 Prabhthi RKP CIV FH 200 18:00 {lI/ On Ac. 200
27-Jun-13  9:03 1303 Padma RKP CIV FH 200 18:00 J/l/ On Ac. 200
27-Jun-13  9:03 1315 Nilam RKP CIV FH 200 18:00 (JI/ B On Ac. 200
27-Jun-13  9:03 1301 Prabha RKP CIV FH 200 18:00 yl/ On Ac. 200
27-Jun-13  9:03 1289 Manoj RKP CIV MA 400 18:00 }/Cl/ub On Ac. 400
27-Jun-13  9:04 1318 Umeshwar RKP  CIV MA 400 18:00 i/eh/xb On Ac. 400
27-lun-13 -~ 9:04 1320 Chotalal MSD CIV MA 400 18:00 ‘l/ﬂ( On Ac. 400
27-Jun-13  9:04 1321  Sailendra MSD = CIV MA 400 18:00 é],/A/ On Ac. 400
27-Jun-13 - 9:04 1314 Domesh RKP CIV MH 250 18:00 ﬁub On Ac. 250
27-Jun-13  9:04 1296 Naveen RKP CIv MH 250 18:00 /b On Ac. 250
27-Jun-13  9:05 1306 Dhannu MSD CIV MA 400 18:00 fh On Ac. 400
27-Jun-13  9:05 1307 Munna MSD CIV MA 400 18:00 ﬂ/: On Ac. 400
27-Jun-13 . 9:05 1317 lJiten MSD CIV MH 250 18:00 zl/ On Ac. 250
27-Jun-13  9:05 1308 Ashok MSD CIV MH 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
27-Jun-13  9:05 1322 Krishna MSD CIV MH 250 18:00 LA On Ac. 250
27-Jun-13  9:06 1310 Sushila MSD CIV FH 200 18:00 % On Ac. 200
27-Jun-13  9:06 1324 Monisha MSD CIV FH 200 18:00 }/A On Ac. 200
27-Jun-13  9:06 1323 Dadu MSD CIV MH 250 18:00 % On Ac. 250
27-Jun-13  9:06 1060 Illesh Mah WEL MA 350 18:00 }//CA On Ac. 350
27-Jun13  9:06 1309 Kavitha MSD CIV FH 200 18:00 l// On Ac. 200
27-Jun-13  9:07 1217 Pasha Mah WEL MA 350 18:00 4(% On Ac. 350
27-lun-13  9:07 1050 Hari Krishna  Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 % On Ac. 350
27-Jun-13 -+ 9:07 1051 Rama Krishna Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 J{i' On Ac. 350
27-Jun-13  9:07 1231 Balreddy Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 1 €A Dept. 350
27-Jun-13 9:07 1011 B.Balu MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 Ab On Ac. 260
27-Jun-13  9:08 1106 A.Hacha MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1/ Club On Ac. 260
27-Jun-13  9:08 1135 Anita.D MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 )Alb On Ac. 230
27-Jun-13  9:08 1003 D.Srinu MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 Club On Ac. 260
27-Jun-13 9:08 1168 Anjamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 ,l/Club On Ac. 230
27-Jun-13  9:08 1021 B.Laxmi MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 Club On Ac. 230
27-Jun-13 9:09 1172 Manyem MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 / A Job Work 260
27-Jun-13  9:09 1167 G.Hariya MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 /fCA Job Work 260
27-Jun-13  9:09 1015 B.Aruna MAN EAR FH 230 18:00
27-Jun-13  9:09 1001 Badru MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 s
27-Jun-13 9:09 1017 D.maruni MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 g
27-Jun-13  9:10 1062 B.Hanmanth HAN  PAI CT 400 13:00 I
27-lun-13  9:10 1137 Kala MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 §
27-Jun-13  9:10 1063 Raju HAN PAI MA 350 18:00 g
27-Jun-13  9:10 1096 Lingaliah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 5
27-hun-13 9:10 1285 RekhaPande RKP CIV CT 400 18:00

28 June, 2013

fimns s

Certified by: Certified by:

4 —2

Prgjcct Manager Admin Officer
Yista Homes Vista Homes

e T——————
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Vista Homes Attendance Payment RepoFtom: 21-6-13 To:  27-6-13
Contractor Name B. Hanumanth (Painting Work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 750
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) (2 detailr  Sum 750
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum 1640
Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (32 detail records) Sum 7930
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (45 detail records) Sum 10920
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (84 detail recor  Sum 20490
Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking Work)
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 3300
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking Work) (12 detail rec ~ Sum 3300
Contractor Name M.D.Mahboob (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum 4250
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D.Mahboob (Welder) (13 detail record  Sum 4250
Contractor Name M.Sahdev (Civil work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (60 detail records) Sum 17800
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.Sahdev (Civil work) (60 detail records) Sum 17800
Contractor Name P.Narayan Rao (Hacking)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 1560
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Narayan Rao (Hacking) (6 detail record Sum 1560
Contractor Name R.Babu Rao (Centring)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (97 detail records) Sum 48750
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = R.Babu Rao (Centring) (97 detail records ~ Sum 48750
Contractor Name Radha Krishna (Gardner)

28 June, 2013 Page | of 2

Cemified by: Certifieg

/

Pn.)jcct Manager Admin Of%icer
Vista Homes Vista Homes




Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 1350

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Radha Krishna (Gardner) (6 detail record  Sum 1350

Contractor Name Rekha Pande (Civil work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (135 detail records) Sum 41100

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rekha Pande (Civil work) (135 detail rec ~ Sum 41100

Contractor Name S.Bikshapathi (Centering)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (185 detail records) Sum 82750

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Bikshapathi (Centering) (185 detail rec  Sum 82750

Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 1525

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work) (4 detailr  Sum 1525

Contractor Name V.Bal Reddy (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 1400

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 4700

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Bal Reddy (Electrician) (18 detail recor Sum 6100
Grand Total 229725

28 June, 2013

Certified by: Certified by:

.
Project Manager Admin Officer
Vista Homes ; Vista Homes
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Vista Homes Attendance Value Report  From Date:  21/6/13 To Date:  27/6/13
Contractor Name B.Hanumanth (Painting Work)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CT
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CT (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) (2 d Sum 2
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum 7
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 13
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 19
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 32
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 26
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 19
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 45
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (31 detail Sum 84
Contractor Name K.Krishna (Hacking Work)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CT
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CT (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking Work) (9 detai Sum 12
Contractor Name M.D.Mahboob (Welder)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MH _
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum ;{:HE CIKED:
\\,é{‘?:;;j Quantity
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (23 detail records) Sum 135

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rekha Pande (Civil work) (23 detai Sum 135

Contractor Name S.Bikshapathi (Centering)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (3 detail records) Sum 24

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 124

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 94.5

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 242.5

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Bikshapathi (Centering) (17 detai Sum 242.5

Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work) (4 Sum 4

Contractor Name V.Bal Reddy (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detail records) Sum 4

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 12

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 14

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Bal Reddy (Electrician) (10 detai Sum 18
Grand Total 717.5 /
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LABOUR QUARTER RENT RECORD FROM 21.06.2013 to 27.06.2013

VISTA HOMES

( ONE WEEK )

Vista Homes

SL NO | QTR.NO |NAME OF OCCUPANT| CONTRACTOR NAME i%m_" Fan | Tube light v Ms‘;'(sslf: TOTAL RENT & CHARGES
1 VH-01 Konda G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 1057
2 | VHO2 Arif R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0 0 105
3 VH-03 Mannem G.Mannem 60 0 20 0 0 §,Q/
4 VH-04 Security Security 0 0 0 0 0 [
5 VH-05 Badru.D G.Mannem 60 25 20 o 0 105
6 | VH-08 B.Sita Ram G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
7 VH-07 Ganu.G G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
8 VH-08 B.Veerana G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 10,

9 VH-09 T.Ramesh Bhikshapati 60 25 20 0 0 105

10 | VH-10 Store R.Babu Rao 60 0 20 0 0 60

1 | VH-11 Ramulu G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105

12 | VH-12 J Durga G.Mannem 60 0 20 0 0 80"

13 | VH-13 Raju G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105

14 VH-14 Pool sing G.Mannem 60 0 20 0 0 80—

15 | VH-15 Babu Rao R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0 0 405

16 | VH-16 Srinu G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 705

17 | VH-17 Chnadra G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105~

18 | VH-18 Srinu G.Mannem 60 25 20 35 0 148"

19 VH-19 Bhagwantu G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105

20 | VH-20 Srinu G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105

21 | VvH21 Kishor R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0 0 A05

22 | VH22 Nandu Kaileshwar 80 0 20 0 0 “80

23 VH-23 School Company 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 VH-24 Manju Bhikshapati 60 25 20 0 0 105

25 VH-25 Ravi R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0 0 105~

26 | VH-26 Bhim R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0 0 105

27 VH-27 Security Security 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 VH-28 Security Security 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 VH-29 Hussian R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0 0 105"

30 VH-30 Hari G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105

31 VH-31 Dhanu S.Arjun 60 25 20 35 0 140

32 VH-32 Munna S.Arjun 60 0 20 0 0 80

33 | VH-33 Ashok S.Arjun 60 25 20 0 0 165

34 | VH-34 Gudda S.Arjun 60 25 20 0 0 105

35 .| VH-35 Guddu S.Arjun 60 25 20 0 0 405

36 | VH-36 Mahesh Kaileshwar 60 25 20 35 0 1407

a7 | vH-37 Rajesh Kaileshwar _ 60 | 25 20 0 0 195~

38 | VH-38 Santosh Kaileshwar 60 | 25 20 0 0 105~

39 | VH-39 Domash Kaileshwar 60 25 20 0 0 105~

40 VH-40 Kamlesh Kaileshwar 60 0 20 0 0 §@'/

41 VH-41 Store Company 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 VH-42 Store Company 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 | VH-43 Store Company 0 0 0 0 0

44 VH-44 Store Company 0 0 0 0

45 | VH-45 Karthik Bhikshapati 60 25 20 0 0 105"
Total 3815
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VISTA HOMES
LABOUR QUARTER RENT RECORD FROM 21.06.2013 to 27.06.2013

( ONE WEEK))
TOTAL
SL NO QTR.NO O%Q:TJE’::T Cool:l L‘:’:’IC;T i%:r Fan Tube light v MUSIC SYS.| RENT &
| CHARGES
Bhikshapati
45 VH-45 Karthik Bhikshapati 60 25 20 0 0 105
24 VH-24 Manju Bhikshapati 60 25 20 0 0 105
9 VH-09 T.Ramesh Bhikshapati 60 25 20 0 0 105
315
Company
23 VH-23 School Company 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 VH-41 Store Company 0 4] 0 0 0 0
42 VH-42 Store Company 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 VH-43 Store Company 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 VH-44 Store Company 0 0 0 0 0
|
G.Mannem
6 VH-06 B.Sita Ram G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
8 VH-08 B.Veerana G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
5 VH-05 Badru.D G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
19 VH-19 Bhagwantu G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
17 VH-17 Chnadra G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
7 VH-07 Ganu.G G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
30 VH-30 Hari G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
12 VH-12 J Durga G.Mannem 60 0 20 0 0 80
1 VH-01 Konda G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105 |
3 VH-03 Mannem G.Mannem 60 0 20 0 0 80
14 VH-14 Pool sing G.Mannem 60 0 20 0 0 80
13 VH-13 Raju G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
11 VH-11 Ramulu G.Mannhem 60 25 20 0 0 105
16 VH-16 Srinu G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 ] 105
18 VH-18 Srinu G.Mannem 60 25 20 35 o] 140
20 VH-20 Srinu G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
1640
Kaileshwar
39 VH-39 Domash Kaileshwar 60 25 20 0 0 105
40 VH-40 Kamlesh Kaileshwar 60 0 20 0 0 80
36 VH-36 Mahesh Kaileshwar 60 25 20 35 0 140
22 VH-22 Nandu Kaileshwar 60 0 20 0 0 80
37 VH-37 Rajesh Kaileshwar 60 25 20 0 0 105
38 VH-38 Santosh Kaileshwar 60 25 20 0 0 105
615
R.Babu Rao
2 VH-02 Arif R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0
15 VH-15 Babu Rao R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0
26 VH-26 Bhim R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0
29 VH-29 Hussian R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0
21 VH-21 Kishor R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0
25 VH-25 Ravi R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0
10 VH-10 Store R.Babu Rao 60 0 20 0
f
Certified i Qglity Quantity |
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LABOUR QUARTER RENT RECORD FROM 21.06.2013 to 27.06.2013

VISTA HOMES

{ ONE WEEK )
S.Arjun
33 VH-33 Ashok S.Arjun 60 25 20 0 0 105
3 VH-31 Dhanu S.Arjun 60 25 20 35 0 140
34 VH-34 Gudda S.Arjun 60 25 20 0 0 105
35 VH-35 Guddu S.Arjun 60 25 20 0 0 105
32 VH-32 Munna S.Arjun 60 0 20 0 0 80
535
Security
4 VH-04 Security Security 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 VH-27 Security Security 0 0] 0 0 0 0
28 VH-28 Security Security 0 0 0 0 0 0
0
Bhikshapati 315
G.Mannem 1640
Kaileshwar 615
R.Babu Rao 710
S.Arjun 535
Total 3815
—. T— «—»; e e ¥ o -
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Vista Homes Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Anjaneyulu
Material Type Rate
Water Tanker in Its 5500 0
Supplier Name GHMC Muncipal water Tan
Material Type Rate
Drinking Water in Ltrs 550 0
Water Tanker in Its 5500 600
Supplier Name Parshuramulu
Material Type Rate
Bore water tanker 5500 Ltr 0
Water Tanker in Its 5500 0
Supplier Name Sai Laxmi Enterprises
Material Type Rate
20 mm Metal in cft 252
Supplier Name Sai Leela Rock Sand PVt L
Material Type Rate
Coarse Sand 273
Fine Robo Sand 294
Supplier Name Sree Sai Sharanya
Material Type Rate
40 mm Metal in cft 15.75
Fine Robo Sand 33.6
Supplier Name Sri Laxmi Enterprises
Material Type Rate
20 mm Metal in cft 23.62
Fine Robo Sand 336
Supplier Name V.Ashok
Material Type Rate
Betamin 0
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Rate
20 mm Metal in cft 252
Fine Robo Sand 33.6

28 June, 2013
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Vista Homes Cement Register ReportFrom:  21/6/13

Cement Reg. No  Date

163

21-Jun-13
21-Jun-13
21-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
22-Jun-13
23-Jun-13
23-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
24-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
25-Jun-13
26-Jun-13
26-Jun-13
27-Jun-13
27-Jun-13
27-Jun-13

Time
9:30

10:10
14:20
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:15
15:40
9:30

14:20
15:50
17:25
9:30

10:48
12:15
14:15
15:05
11:10
15:00
15:10

Issued For
Columns
Columns
Plastering
Plastering
Plastering
PCC
Columns
Columns
Columns
Columns
Plastering
Received
Plastering
Received
Plastering
Plastering
Plastering
Columns
Plastering

Plastering

Cement Grade
OopPC
OPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
OopPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
OpPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
OPC
PPC
PPC

To: 27/6/13

Block No Quantity Issued By

Q—O{Writy
}O/Séurity

10 urity

ﬁlyeeﬁrity
curity

I //OSe
B 40 Security

I
Stores
A
Stores
I
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Vista Homes Building Material Payment Report From: 21/6/13 To: 27/6/13
Supplier GHMC Muncipal water Tanker
Material Type Drinking Water in Ltrs 550
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
22-Jun-13 14:03 1 AP24F 2965 0 0
Summary for 'Material Type' = Drinking Water in Ltrs 5500 (1 detail record) i
Sum 1 0
Material Type Water Tanker in Its 5500
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
27-Jun-13 12:55 1 AP 24F 2965 600 600
Summary for 'Material Type' = Water Tanker in Its 5500 (1 detail record) o
Sum 1 600
Summary for 'Supplier' = GHMC Muncipal water Tanker (2 detail records) .
Sum 2 o600
Supplier Parshuramulu
Material Type Bore water tanker 5500 Lirs
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
21-Jun-13 11:20 1 AP09W 0425 0 0
21-Jun-13 14:00 1 APO9W 0425 0 0
Summary for 'Material Type' = Bore water tanker 5500 Ltrs (2 detail records)
Sum 2 0
Summary for 'Supplier' = Parshuramulu (2 detail records)
Sum 2 0
Supplier Sree Sai Sharanya
Material Type 40 mm Metal in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
22-Jun-13 13:40 200 AP15U 4191 15.75 3150
22-Jun-13 13:53 200 AP16TX 2160 15.75 3150
24-Jun-13 9:21 200 AP15U 4191 15.75 3150
Summary for 'Material Type' = 40 mm Metal in cft (3 detail records) (,
Sum 600 9450
Material Type Fine Robo Sand
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
21-Jun-13 9:58 580 AP29V 0966 336 19488
22-Jun-13 17:33 580 AP29V 0966 33.6 19488
27-Jun-13 9:42 580 AP 29V 0966 33.6 19488
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Fine Robo Sand (3 detail records)
Sum 1740 58464 "
28 June, 2013 Page 1 of 2
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Summary for 'Supplier' = Sree Sai Sharanya (6 detail records)

Sum 2340 67914
Supplier Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Fine Robo Sand
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
25-Jun-13 12:12 300 AP31U 2289 33.6 10080
27-Jun-13 12:24 300 AP 31U 2289 33.6 10080
Summary for 'Material Type' = Fine Robo Sand (2 detail records)
Sum 600 20160
Summary for 'Supplier' = Vishwakarma Enterprises (2 detail records)
Sum 600 20160
Grand Total 2944 88674

Certified by:

Project Manager
Vista Homes

} e

Certified by:

—U

Admin Officer
Vista Homes

o sy SRR R

28 June, 2013

Page2 of 2



-t

Vista Himes Hire Payment Repofrom: 21/6/13 To:  27/6/13

Equipment Owner B.Venkatesh
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
22-Jun-13  Gun Machine - 1 700 Per day (Lump 700
26-Jun-13  Gun Machine - 1 700 Per Day 700

Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = B.Venkatesh (2 detail record Sum 2 1400 T

Equipment Owner G.Sneha Latha
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
21-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
21-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
21-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
21-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
21-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
21-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
21-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
21-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
21-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
21-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
21-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 i 250 Per Trip 250
21-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
22-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
22-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
22-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
22-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
22-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
22-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
22-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
22-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
22-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
22-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip . 25& s =2
22-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip rﬂwj&?%g CEEL st

Ohality Quantity |l

28 June, 2013
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22-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250

23-Jun-13 © Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
23-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
23-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
23-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 0.5 250 Per Trip 125
23-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
24-Jun-13  Tipper AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
24-Jun-13  Tipper AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
24-Jun-13  Tipper AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
24-Jun-13  Tipper AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
24-Jun-13  Tipper AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
24-Jun-13  Tipper AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
24-Jun-13 - Tipper AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
24-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
24-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 198 1.5 Per Piece 297
24-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
24-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
24-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
25-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 198 1.5 Per Piece 297
25-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 198 1.5 Per Piece 297
25-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 198 1.5 Per Piece 297
25-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 215 1.3 Per Piece 279.5
25-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
25-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
26-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
26-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 750 Per Trip 750
26-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 198 1.5 Per Piece 297
26-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 750 Per Trip 750
26-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
27-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Tr1p

27-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 750 Per Trlp

28 June, 2013
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27-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250

27-Jun-13.  Tractor AP 27D 5632 198 1.5 Per Piece 297
27-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
27-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
27-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
27-Jun-13.  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
27-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
27-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250 ‘
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = G.Sneha Latha (62 detail rec  Sum 1457.5 17186.5 3

Equipment Owner Komaraiah

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
21-Jun-13  Compressor 3.75 425 Per Hour 1593.75
21-Jun-13 - Compressor 3.85 425 Per Hour 1636.25
22-Jun-13  Compressor - 371 425 Per Hour 1576.75
22-Jun-13  Compressor - 3.98 425 Per Hour 1691.5
24-Jun-13.  Compressor - 3.76 425 Per Hour 1598
24-Jun-13  Compressor - 3.46 425 Per Hour 1470.5
25-Jun-13  Compressor - 3.75 425 Per Hour 1593.75
25-Jun-13  Compressor - 3.61 425 Per Hour 1534.25
26-Jun-13  Compressor - 3.7 425 Per Hour 1572.5
26-Jun-13  Compressor 3.78 425 Per Hour 1606.5
27-Jun-13  Compressor - 3.85 425 Per Hour 1636.25
27-Jun-13  Compressor - 3.46 425 Per Hour 1470.5 ) e
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Komaraiah (12 detail records Sum 44.66 18980.5 g

Equipment Owner Uttaiah

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount

25-Jun-13  Tractor AP21U 6822 1 750 Per Trip 750
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Uttaiah (1 detail record) Sum 1 750 &
Grand Total 1505.2 38317

28 June, 2013 Page 3 of 3
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Vista Homes Attendance Payment Repoftom: 21/6/13 To:  27/6/13

Contractor Name B.Hanumanth (Painting Work)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 7507\' (
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) (2 detailr  Sum 750
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)

s
Payment Type Dept. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum 1640 (
Payment Type Job Work A
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (32 detail records) Sum 7930 *
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (45 detail records) Sum 10920 r
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (84 detail recor  Sum 20490
Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking Work) S
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for Payment Type'= On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 3300
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking Work) (12 detail rec ~ Sum 3300
Contractor Name M.D.Mahboob (Welder)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum 4250 *
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D.Mahboob (Welder) (13 detail record Sum 4250 r

Contractor Name M.Sahdev (Civitwork) B

Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (60 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.Sahdev (Civil work) (60 detail records) Sum

W eem B es .
Vgstd Homes |

R

Contractor Name _ P.Narayan Rao (Hacking)
Payment Type On Ac. //
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 1560 )
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Narayan Rao (Hacking) (6 detail record Sum 1560
Contractor Name R.Babu Rao (Centring)
=
Payment Type On Ac. e
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (97 detail records) Sum 48750°
Surnmary for 'Contractor Name' = R.Babu Rao (Centring) (97 detail records  Sum 48750 (
Contractor Name Radha Krishna (Gardner)
28 June, 2013 ey " Page [ of 2
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Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 1350 /
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Radha Krishna (Gardner) (6 detail record  Sum 1350
Contractor Name Rekha Pande (Civil work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (135 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rekha Pande (Civil work) (135 detail rec Sum

Contractor Name S.Bikshapathi (Centering)
Payment Type On Ac. Ve
=

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (185 detail records) Sum 82750
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Bikshapathi (Centering) (185 detailrec  Sum 82750
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work)
Payment Type On Ac. )
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 1525
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work) (4 detailr  Sum 1525
Contractor Name V.Bal Reddy (Electrician)
Payment Type Dept. - "
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 1400 (
Payment Type On Ac. . &
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum D\ 680 / -
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Bal Reddy (Electrician) (18 detail recor Sum 6100

Grand Total 229725
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Vista Homes Cement Register Balance Report ~ Date: 27/6/13

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC (245 détail records)
Sum -223

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC (77 detail records)
Sum -236
Grand Total -459
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